This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

ORKC

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/21/2018

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler
Std

Master Preferred 04 Std

0401 West Highland Whi  Tucker Flanery
0402 I Pembroke Welsh C Stella Paterson
Master 08 Std

0801 Coton de Tulear Jenny Gallagher
0802 Papillon Tango Jayson
0803 Pembroke Welsh C Jake Fuqua
0804 [ Toy Poodle Knox Morgan
0805 West Highland Whi  Jagger Flanery
0806 || Pembroke Welsh C Tucker Thomas
0808 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler
0810 [l Toy Poodle Forrest  Gibbs
0811 Pembroke Welsh C Chuck Paterson
0812 West Highland Whi  Pip Flanery
o814 [ I[] Papillon Derby Plaiss
0815 Coton de Tulear Jacie Gallagher
0816 Toy Poodle Beau Jayson
Excellent 08 Std

0809 [ Havanese Paco Palacios
0817 Papillon Vienna Harriman
0818 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie  Fuqua
Master Preferred 08 Std

0819 All American Mojo Scalamandre
0820 WL L[] Cocker Spaniel Spring Kriewald
0821 Shetland Sheepdog Kraze Gamel
0822 Parson Russell Terr Ripit Flynn
0823 L1 All American Kaiser Solberg
0824 Pyrenean Shepher Diva Pizitz
0825 Toy Poodle Remi Morgan
0826 Papillon Taxi Scalamandre
Master 12 Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr
1202 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower
1204 Cavalier King Charl  Juliet Miller
1205 Parson Russell Terr Star Mathis
1206 Shetland Sheepdog Kiz Gamel
1207 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars
1208 Cocker Spaniel Sawvvy Mohr
1209 [l [} American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera
1210 Miniature Poodle Miso Currier
1211 Chinese Crested Mustan  Shigematsu
1212 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald
1215 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart
1216 Cocker Spaniel Quimby  Mohr
Excellent 12 Std

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Nina Hays
Master Preferred 12 Std

1218 English Cocker Spa EC Spilman-Bush
1219 Pyrenean Shepher Jacques Overstreet
1220 Border Collie Asa Adams
Master 16 Std

1601 English Springer S  Bella Gossett
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Breed Call Name Handler

Border Collie Twix Bauman
English Springer S Kate Russell
Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson
Keeshond Matches Keenan
Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz
Shetland Sheepdog Trace Giecek
All American Rocky Hurst
Shetland Sheepdog Bentley  Brinkmeier
Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins
Chinese Crested Tuff Shigematsi
Border Collie Dyna Hood
Pyrenean Shepher Josette  Overstreet
Border Collie LoreLei  Gibbs
Australian Shepher Becca Doan
Shetland Sheepdog Sparkle  Currier
English Springer S Chim Gossett
Border Collie Skype Bauman
16 Std

Australian Shepher Alleck Culley
Golden Retriever Tru Everline
Australian Shepher Cash Payne
Border Collie Oskar Young
Border Collie Al Bryan

All American Sophie Page
Border Collie Boston Scott
English Springer S Mali Russell
Australian Shepher Torch Huther
Border Collie Jesse Shigematsi
Border Collie Hart Barrett
German Shepherd Coda Horning
Flat Coated Retriev  Brink Kolasa
Golden Retriever Prix Coon
Border Collie Intrepid  Glasser
Border Collie Jedi Solberg
Labrador Retriever Tug Gensemer
Vizsla Evie Engstrom
Border Collie Kensi Knowlton
Border Collie Lillie Scott
Border Collie Striker Carlson
Golden Retriever Scotch Culley
Border Collie Fine Hood
Border Collie Axel Donato
Australian Shepher Jazz Mills
Border Collie Rush Currier
Border Collie Rocket Horning
Australian Shepher LindaL  Hicks
Border Collie Kindle Morton
Australian Shepher Sage Tyra
Border Collie Inspire Glasser
Border Collie Psychic  McHugh
Border Collie Tess Adams
Border Collie Hotch Carmicle
Golden Retriever Beamer Barrett
Australian Shepher Pyro Huther



Arm# F/S/S
2030
2031
2035 [ vl []
Excellent
2033
2034
2036

20 Std

Master Preferred 20 Std

2037 Wllvl v
2038 [ vl []
2039
2040 [ vl v
2041 Wl []

Excellent Preferred 20 Std

2042
2043

Master 24 Std
2401
2402
2403
2404 []
2406 []
2407 [lvl
2408
2409
2410
2411 [lv]
2412
2414
2415
2416
2417 []
2418
2419 Wil
2420 []
2422
2427
Excellent 24 Std
2405
2423 []
2424 WL [
2425
2426
2429
2430
Master 24C Std

24C0
Premier Preferred
0402 [lvl [}
Premier 08 Std
0814
os1g L[]
Premier Preferred
0822 [lvl
0825 /[ []
og26 L[]
Premier 12 Std
1202 [ ]¥

Breed Call Name
Border Collie Jordan
Border Collie Vice
All American Ziva
All American Emberly
Border Collie Buck
Flat Coated Retriev Loon
Doberman Pinsche Niki
Standard Poodle Tag
Bullmastif Fendi
Golden Retriever Rev
Labrador Retriever Chapel
Doberman Pinsche Gretche
Golden Retriever Tequila
Weimaraner Brego
German Shepherd  Siri
Vizsla Oorah
Flat Coated Retriev Nyx
Golden Retriever Mosby
Boxer Jag
Dalmatian Teller
Doberman Pinsche Caper
Doberman Pinsche Livi
Belgian Malinois Tess
Belgian Malinois Spruce
Weimaraner Strider
Vizsla Luke
Golden Retriever Mac
Standard Poodle Inca
German Shepherd  Hetti
Borzoi Whimsy
Flat Coated Retriev Derby
Flat Coated Retriev Wink
Weimaraner Thorin
German Shepherd  Helle
Golden Retriever Chip
Doberman Pinsche Tyla
Vizsla Gibbs
German Shepherd  Zing
German Shepherd Rion
Flat Coated Retriev Punch
Border Collie Rocky
04 Std
Pembroke Welsh C Stella
Papillon Derby
Pembroke Welsh C Maggie
08 Std
Parson Russell Terr Ripit
Toy Poodle Remi
Papillon Taxi
Miniature Poodle Nike

Handler

Shigematsu
Horning
Lynch

Smiley
Brinkmeier
Kolasa

Faulkner
Gower
Jones
Everline
Knowlton

Riebow
Spahr

Cook
Jones
Muncie
DeWald
Chambers
Frodsham
Waldrop
Morton
Faulkner
Silvers
Moses
Cook
Kupkowski
Fyfe
Webb
Kiah
Avant
DeWald
Bryant
Cook

Spivey
Coon
Wilson
Muncie
Spivey
Jones
Kolasa

Carlson

Paterson

Plaiss
Fuqua

Flynn
Morgan
Scalamandre

Gower

Arm# F/S/S
1204 ¥llv
1207
1210 [0
1215
1224
Premier Preferred
1218 WL
1219 [1¥
Premier 16 Std
1602 [ v
1604
1606
1610
1612 [ 1lv
1615 [1¥
1616
Premier Preferred
1622
1623 [1[]
1625 [0}
1627
Premier 20 Std
2011 Wi []
2014 WIL ][]
2016 [ vl
2017 WL []
2018
2020 [l []
2024
2025
2026 [lv]
2027 Lllvl
2028 []lv]
2029 W] []
2031 [Jlvl []
Premier Preferred
2040 [ [}
Premier 24 Std
2402
2405 [ vl []
2408
2412
2415 []
Premier 24C Std
24C0 []
Open 08 Std

0830
0831

Open Preferred
0827
Open 12 Std

1203 WL
1217 L]

Breed

Cavalier King Charl
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spa
12 Std

English Cocker Spa
Pyrenean Shepher

Border Collie
Icelandic Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepher
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
16 Std

Australian Shepher
Border Collie
All American
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepher
Border Collie

20 Std

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd
German Shepherd
Dalmatian

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Border Collie

Yorkshire Terrier
Cavalier King Charl

08 Std

West Highland Whi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Open Preferred 16 Std

1632 All American
Open 20 Std

2045 L1V Border Collie

Call Name

Handler
Juliet Miller
Krissi Villars
Miso Currier
Chase Stewart
Lore Miller
EC Spilman-BL
Jacques Overstreet
Twix Bauman
Kip Hopson
Poppy Pizitz
Levi Jenkins
Dyna Hood
LoreLei  Gibbs
Becca Doan
Cash Payne
Oskar Young
Sophie Page
Sam Glasser
Kensi Knowlton
Striker Carlson
Fine Hood
Axel Donato
Jazz Mills
Rocket Horning
Inspire Glasser
Psychic  McHugh
Tess Adams
Hotch Carmicle
Beamer Barrett
Pyro Huther
Vice Horning
Rev Everline
Siri Jones
Helle Spivey
Teller Waldrop
Spruce Moses
Luke Kupkowski
Rocky Carlson
Koa McLaughlir
Nina Miller
Leo Brock
Zinger Snow
Crista Snow
Chipper  Stout
Fix Everline



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
Open Preferred 20 Std

2046 Bullmastif Recon
2048 Wl [] Doberman Pinsche Dior
Open 24 Std

2421 Doberman Pinsche Hazel
Novice Preferred 08 Std

0828 [ vl All American Brian
Novice B 12 Std

1224 English Cocker Spa Lore
Novice Preferred 12 Std

1221 Tibetan Terrier Cricket
Novice A 16 Std

1633 Border Collie Stormy
Novice Preferred 16 Std

1629 L1/ Border Collie Fitzgera
1631 Golden Retriever Egan
Novice B 20 Std

2047 Border Collie Rolex
2049 All American Miracle
2051 [ v Border Collie Ren
2052 Golden Retriever Blaze

Novice Preferred 20 Std
2050
2053
Novice B 24 Std
2428 Ll L]

Chesapeake Bay R Ariel
Black Russian Terri Talia

Flat Coated Retriev Aerial

Handler Arm# F/S/S Breed

Jones
Pinkevich

Riebow

Bryan

Miller

Brownlee

Jackson

Leach
Bingham

McHugh
Bauman
Solberg

Coon

Johnson
Kelly

DeWald

Call Name

Handler



Arm# F/S/S

JWW
Master Preferred 04 JWW

Breed

0401 West Highland Whi
0402 Il ] Pembroke Welsh C
Master 08 JWW

0801 Coton de Tulear
0802 Papillon

0803 Pembroke Welsh C
0804 '] Toy Poodle

0805 West Highland Whi
0806 [ Ilv] Pembroke Welsh C
0807 [ v All American

0808 Pembroke Welsh C
0809 [ lv Havanese

0810 [ v Toy Poodle

0811 Pembroke Welsh C
0812 West Highland Whi
o814 [ IL] Papillon

0815 Coton de Tulear
0816 Toy Poodle
Excellent 08 JWW

0817 Papillon

0818 Pembroke Welsh C
Master Preferred 08 JWW

0819 All American

0820 Il [] Cocker Spaniel
0821 Shetland Sheepdog
0822 Parson Russell Terr
0823 [llv All American

0824 Pyrenean Shepher
0825 Toy Poodle

0826 Papillon

Master 12 JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel
1202 Miniature Poodle
1203 ¥/} Shetland Sheepdog
1204 Cavalier King Charl
1205 Parson Russell Terr
1206 Shetland Sheepdog
1207 Miniature Poodle
1208 Cocker Spaniel
1209 [ vl [] American Eskimo
1210 Miniature Poodle
1211 Chinese Crested
1212 Cocker Spaniel
1214 Shetland Sheepdog
1215 Shetland Sheepdog
1216 Cocker Spaniel
Excellent 12 JWW

1217 [ Shetland Sheepdog
Master Preferred 12 JWW

1218 English Cocker Spa
1219 Pyrenean Shepher
1220 Border Collie
Excellent Preferred 12 JWW

1221 [ILJ

Master 16 JWW
1601

Tibetan Terrier

English Springer S

Call Name

Tucker
Stella

Jenny
Tango
Jake
Knox
Jagger
Tucker
Graham
Marcie
Paco
Forrest
Chuck
Pip
Derby
Jacie
Beau

Vienna
Maggie

Mojo
Spring
Kraze
Ripit
Kaiser
Diva
Remi
Taxi

Scheme
Nike
Zinger
Juliet
Star

Kiz
Krissi
Savvy
Moki
Miso
Mustan
Soar
Nina
Chase
Quimby

Crista

EC
Jacques
Asa

Cricket

Bella

Handler

Flanery
Paterson

Gallagher
Jayson
Fuqua
Morgan
Flanery
Thomas
Hardin
Fowler
Palacios
Gibbs
Paterson
Flanery
Plaiss
Gallagher
Jayson

Harriman
Fuqua

Scalamandre
Kriewald
Gamel

Flynn
Solberg
Pizitz

Morgan
Scalamandre

Mohr
Gower
Snhow
Miller
Mathis
Gamel
Villars
Mohr
LaBarbera
Currier
Shigematsu
Kriewald
Hays
Stewart
Mohr

Snow

Spilman-Bush
Overstreet
Adams

Brownlee

Gossett

Arm# F/S/S

Breed

1602 Border Collie

1603 English Springer S
1604 Icelandic Sheepdog
1605 Keeshond

1606 Pyrenean Shepher
1607 Shetland Sheepdog
1608 [ v All American

1609 Shetland Sheepdog
1610 Shetland Sheepdog
1611 Chinese Crested
1612 [ 1lv Border Collie

1614 Pyrenean Shepher
1615 [ v Border Collie

1616 Australian Shepher
1617 Shetland Sheepdog
1618 English Springer S
1619 Border Collie
Master Preferred 16 JWW

1620 Australian Shepher
1621 [ Golden Retriever
1622 Australian Shepher
1623 [ 1v Border Collie

1624 [ 1lv Border Collie

1625 All American

1626 [ 1v Border Collie

1628 English Springer S
Master 20 JWW

2001 Australian Shepher
2002 Border Collie

2003 [Jlv] Border Collie
2004 German Shepherd
2005 Flat Coated Retriev
2006 Golden Retriever
2007 Border Collie

2008 [Jlv] Border Collie

2009 Labrador Retriever
2010 Vizsla

2011 Wi [] Border Collie

2012 []lv] Border Collie
2014 Border Collie

2015 Golden Retriever
2016 [ lv] Border Collie

2017 Border Collie

2018 [ Australian Shepher
2019 Border Collie

2020 Border Collie

2021 Australian Shepher
2022 Border Collie

2023 Australian Shepher
2024 Border Collie

2025 Border Collie

2026 Border Collie

2027 L1 Border Collie

2028 [ Golden Retriever
2029 Australian Shepher
2030 Border Collie

2031 Border Collie
Excellent 20 JWW

2033 All American

2034

Border Collie

Call Name

Handler
Twix Bauman
Kate Russell
Kip Hopson
Matches Keenan
Poppy Pizitz
Trace Giecek
Rocky Hurst
Bentley  Brinkmeier
Levi Jenkins
Tuff Shigematsi
Dyna Hood
Josette Overstreet
LoreLei  Gibbs
Becca Doan
Sparkle  Currier
Chim Gossett
Skype Bauman
Alleck Culley
Tru Everline
Cash Payne
Oskar Young
AJ Bryan
Sophie Page
Boston Scott
Mali Russell
Torch Huther
Jesse Shigematsi
Hart Barrett
Coda Horning
Brink Kolasa
Prix Coon
Intrepid  Glasser
Jedi Solberg
Tug Gensemer
Evie Engstrom
Kensi Knowlton
Lillie Scott
Striker Carlson
Scotch Culley
Fine Hood
Axel Donato
Jazz Mills
Rush Currier
Rocket Horning
Linda L Hicks
Kindle Morton
Sage Tyra
Inspire Glasser
Psychic  McHugh
Tess Adams
Hotch Carmicle
Beamer Barrett
Pyro Huther
Jordan Shigematsi
Vice Horning
Emberly  Smiley
Buck Brinkmeier



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2035 [ vl [] All American Ziva
2036 Flat Coated Retriev Loon
Master Preferred 20 JWW

2037 Doberman Pinsche  Niki
2038 [llvl [] Standard Poodle Tag
2039 Bullmastif Fendi
2040 [llv] Golden Retriever Rev
2041 Wl L] Labrador Retriever Chapel
Excellent Preferred 20 JWW

2042 Doberman Pinsche Gretche
2043 Golden Retriever Tequila
Master 24 JWW

2401 Weimaraner Brego
2402 German Shepherd  Siri
2403 Vizsla Oorah
2404 [ Flat Coated Retriev Nyx
2405 German Shepherd  Helle
2406 [ Golden Retriever Mosby
2407 1] Boxer Jag
2408 Dalmatian Teller
2409 Doberman Pinsche Caper
2410 Doberman Pinsche Livi
2411 [ v Belgian Malinois Tess
2412 Belgian Malinois Spruce
2414 Weimaraner Strider
2415 Vizsla Luke
2416 Golden Retriever Mac
2417 [] Standard Poodle Inca
2418 German Shepherd  Hetti
2419 I Borzoi Whimsy
2420 [] Flat Coated Retriev Derby
Excellent 24 JWW

2421 Doberman Pinsche Hazel
2422 Flat Coated Retriev Wink
2424 WL L] Doberman Pinsche Tyla
2425 Vizsla Gibbs
2426 German Shepherd  Zing
2427 Weimaraner Thorin
Master 24C JWW

24CO0 Border Collie Rocky
Premier 08 JWW

0807 [l All American Graham
osog Ll [} Pembroke Welsh C Marcie
0814 [] Papillon Derby
0818 [] Pembroke Welsh C Maggie
Premier Preferred 08 JWW

0826 L1 L1  papillon Taxi
Premier 12 JWW

1202 L1V Miniature Poodle Nike
1207 Miniature Poodle Krissi
1210 [] Miniature Poodle Miso
1215 Shetland Sheepdog Chase
Premier Preferred 12 JWW

1218 WL English Cocker Spa EC
Premier 16 JWW

1606 Pyrenean Shepher Poppy
1610 Shetland Sheepdog Levi

1612 L1V

Border Collie

Dyna

Handler

Lynch
Kolasa

Faulkner
Gower
Jones
Everline
Knowlton

Riebow
Spahr

Cook
Jones
Muncie
DeWald
Spivey
Chambers
Frodsham
Waldrop
Morton
Faulkner
Silvers
Moses
Cook
Kupkowski
Fyfe
Webb
Kiah
Avant
DeWald

Riebow
Bryant
Wilson
Muncie
Spivey
Cook

Carlson

Hardin
Fowler
Plaiss

Fuqua

Scalamandre

Gower
Villars
Currier
Stewart

Spilman-Bush
Pizitz

Jenkins
Hood

Novice B 20 JWW

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
1615 L1/ Border Collie LoreLei  Gibbs
1616 Australian Shepher Becca Doan
Premier Preferred 16 JWW
1622 [] Australian Shepher Cash Payne
1623 Ll L[] Border Collie Oskar Young
1625 [l [ All American Sophie Page
1627 Border Collie Sam Glasser
Premier 20 JWW
2011 WL [ Border Collie Kensi Knowlton
2014 ML [] Border Collie Striker Carlson
2016 || Border Collie Fine Hood
2018 [ Australian Shepher Jazz Mills
2024 WL [] Border Collie Inspire Glasser
2025 Border Collie Psychic ~ McHugh
2026 WL [] Border Collie Tess Adams
2027 L1 Border Collie Hotch Carmicle
2028 L[| Golden Retriever Beamer Barrett
2029 L1 O Australian Shepher Pyro Huther
Premier Preferred 20 JWW
2040 [ [ Golden Retriever Rev Everline
Premier 24 JWW
2402 [l [] German Shepherd  Siri Jones
2405 [] German Shepherd Helle Spivey
2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop
2412 Belgian Malinois Spruce Moses
Premier 24C JWW
24C0 [] Border Collie Rocky Carlson
Open 08 JWW
0830 Yorkshire Terrier Koa McLaughlir
0831 Cavalier King Charl  Nina Miller
Open Preferred 08 JWW
0827 West Highland Whi  Leo Brock
0828 [l All American Brian Bryan
0829 L1 O Miniature Poodle Zoey Grable
Open 12 JWW
1224 English Cocker Spa Lore Miller
Open Preferred 12 JWW
1222 Cocker Spaniel Tucker Williams
Open Preferred 16 JWW
1629 Border Collie Fitzgera Leach
1632 All American Chipper  Stout
Open 20 JWW
2045 [1lv] Border Collie Fix Everline
Open Preferred 20 JWW
2048 10 Doberman Pinsche Dior Pinkevich
Open 24 JWW
2423 [ Golden Retriever Chip Coon
2429 German Shepherd Rion Jones
2430 Flat Coated Retriev Punch Kolasa
Novice Preferred 04 JWW
0403 Papillon Fergie Harriman
Novice A 16 JWW
1633 Border Collie Stormy  Jackson
Novice Preferred 16 JWW
1631 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2044 Border Collie Tempe
2047 Border Collie Rolex
2049 All American Miracle
2051 [ Border Collie Ren
2052 Golden Retriever Blaze
Novice Preferred 20 JWW

2046 Bullmastif Recon

2050 Chesapeake Bay R Ariel
2053 Black Russian Terri Talia

Novice B 24 JWW
2428 Lllvl [ Flat Coated Retriev Aerial

Handler Arm# F/S/S Breed

Brinkmeier
McHugh
Bauman
Solberg
Coon

Jones
Johnson
Kelly

DeWald

Call Name

Handler



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
FAST

Master 08 FAST

0814 WL L[] Papillon Derby
os18 Il L[] Pembroke Welsh C Maggie
Excellent 08 FAST

0817 WL [] Papillon Vienna
Master Preferred 08 FAST

0826 Wl ][] Papillon Taxi
Excellent Preferred 08 FAST

0822 Wil [] Parson Russell Terr Ripit
Master 12 FAST

1201 W] L] Cocker Spaniel Scheme
1202 WL L] Miniature Poodle Nike
1207 WL L] Miniature Poodle Krissi
1208 WL L] Cocker Spaniel Sawvvy
1212 WL L] Cocker Spaniel Soar
1215 WL L] Shetland Sheepdog Chase
Excellent Preferred 12 FAST

1222 W] L] Cocker Spaniel Tucker
Master 16 FAST

1602 WL [] Border Collie Twix
1616 W[ [] Australian Shepher Becca
1619 W[ [ Border Collie Skype
Excellent 16 FAST

1606 W] [] Pyrenean Shepher Poppy
1610 W] L] Shetland Sheepdog Levi
Master Preferred 16 FAST

1620 W[ [] Australian Shepher Alleck
1622 W] L] Australian Shepher Cash
1627 WL ] Border Collie Sam
Excellent Preferred 16 FAST

1629 WL L] Border Collie Fitzgera
Master 20 FAST

2001 Il L] Australian Shepher Torch
2011 I [ Border Collie Kensi
2018 WL L[] Australian Shepher Jazz
2021 WL L] Australian Shepher Linda L
2022 Wl L] Border Collie Kindle
2023 Wl [] Australian Shepher Sage
2025 Wl [] Border Collie Psychic
2029 Wl [] Australian Shepher Pyro
2033 Wl [] All American Emberly
Excellent 20 FAST

2015 WL [ Golden Retriever Scotch
Excellent Preferred 20 FAST

2043 WL L] Golden Retriever Tequila
Master 24 FAST

2401 WL L] Weimaraner Brego
2402 WL L] German Shepherd ~ Siri
2408 WL L[] Dalmatian Teller
2416 WL [] Golden Retriever Mac
2417 WL [ Standard Poodle Inca
2424 WL ] Doberman Pinsche Tyla
Excellent 24 FAST

2412 Wl [] Belgian Malinois Spruce

Open 08 FAST

Handler

Plaiss
Fuqua

Harriman

Scalamandre

Flynn

Mohr
Gower
Villars
Mohr
Kriewald
Stewart

Williams

Bauman
Doan
Bauman

Pizitz
Jenkins

Culley
Payne
Glasser

Leach

Huther
Knowlton
Mills
Hicks
Morton
Tyra
McHugh
Huther
Smiley

Culley

Spahr

Cook
Jones
Waldrop
Fyfe
Webb
Wilson

Moses

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
0805 WL L[] West Highland Whi  Jagger Flanery
0811 N Pembroke Welsh C Chuck Paterson
0812 WL [] West Highland Whi  Pip Flanery
Open Preferred 08 FAST
0827 WL L] West Highland Whi  Leo Brock
Open Preferred 12 FAST
1221 WL L] Tibetan Terrier Cricket Brownlee
Open Preferred 16 FAST
1632 WL [] All American Chipper  Stout
Open 20 FAST
2052 L1 O Golden Retriever Blaze Coon
Open Preferred 20 FAST
2048 10 Doberman Pinsche Dior Pinkevich
Open 24 FAST
2423 L1 O Golden Retriever Chip Coon
2426 RN German Shepherd  Zing Spivey
2427 WML L] Weimaraner Thorin Cook
Novice B 08 FAST
0831 W L] [l  cavalier King Charl Nina Miller
Novice Preferred 08 FAST
0829 N Miniature Poodle Zoey Grable
Novice B 12 FAST
1214 N Shetland Sheepdog Nina Hays
Novice A 16 FAST
1633 W] [] Border Collie Stormy  Jackson
Novice Preferred 16 FAST
1631 N Golden Retriever Egan Bingham
Novice B 20 FAST
2047 WL L] Border Collie Rolex McHugh
2049 WL L] All American Miracle Bauman
Novice Preferred 20 FAST
2046 WL L[] Bullmastif Recon Jones
2050 L1 O Chesapeake Bay R Ariel Johnson
Novice B 24 FAST
2429 WL [] German Shepherd Rion Jones



ORKC

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/21/2018
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
T2B 2043 L] Golden Retriever Tequila  Spahr
Regular 08 T2B Regular 24 T2B
0803 LIl [] Pembroke Welsh C  Jake Fuqua 2402 [ German Shepherd  Siri Jones
osog v/ ][] Pembroke Welsh C Marcie  Fowler 2403 LI vizsla Oorah Muncie
0809 LIl [] Havanese Paco Palacios 2405 [] German Shepherd  Helle Spivey
0810 L 1¥ []  ToyPoodie Forrest  Gibbs 2407 LW L] Boxer Jag Frodsham
0815 Wil [] Coton de Tulear Jacie Gallagher 2408 L] Dalmatian Teller Waldrop
0s17 L] [] Papillon Vienna  Harriman 2411 [l [ Belgian Malinois Tess Silvers
os1s [l [] Pembroke Welsh C Maggie  Fuqua 2412 [] Belgian Malinois Spruce  Moses
Preferred 08 T2B 2416 [ Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe
2417 [ [ Standard Poodle Inca Webb
0822 [ Parson Russell Terr Ripit Flynn 2424 W] [] Doberman Pinsche Tyla Wilson
Regular 12 T2B 2425 L] Vizsla Gibbs Muncie
1203 WI[J [J  shetland Sheepdog Zinger  Snow 2426 [JM L] German Shepherd  Zing Spivey
1207 (] Miniature Poodle  Krissi Villars 2427 L) weimaraner Thorin - Cook
1208 1 [ Cocker Spaniel Sawvy Mohr 2429 [] German Shepherd  Rion Jones

1215 [ Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart
Preferred 12 T2B
1219 [ Pyrenean Shepher Jacques Overstreet

1221 [] Tibetan Terrier Cricket Brownlee
1223 [] Keeshond Pistol Keenan

Regular 16 T2B
1606 [ Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz

1608 [l [] All American Rocky Hurst

1610 [ Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins
1618 [ English Springer S Chim Gossett
1633 [ vl [] Border Collie Stormy  Jackson

Preferred 16 T2B
1622 W] L] Australian Shepher Cash Payne

1624 L1l L[] Border Collie Al Bryan
1625 WL L[] All American Sophie Page
1627 [] Border Collie Sam Glasser
1630 [] Border Collie Cloud Hopson
Regular 20 T2B

2003 Ll [} Border Collie Hart Barrett
2004 [] German Shepherd Coda Horning
2007 [] Border Collie Intrepid  Glasser
2011 WL L] Border Collie Kensi Knowlton
2020 [] Border Collie Rocket Horning
2022 [ Border Collie Kindle Morton
2023 [] Australian Shepher Sage Tyra
2025 Ll L] Border Collie Psychic  McHugh
2027 Ll L] Border Collie Hotch Carmicle
2029 [ Australian Shepher Pyro Huther
2031 [ Border Collie Vice Horning
2033 Ll [ All American Emberly  Smiley
2045 [l [] Border Collie Fix Everline
2047 [ Border Collie Rolex McHugh
2049 [l [] All American Miracle Bauman
Preferred 20 T2B

2039 [ Bullmastif Fendi Jones

2041 WL [ Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton



